Kullan#c# Ad#
HUSEY#N GOREN

HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN

HUSEY#N GOREN

Faaliyet Kodu
0.0.0.0

0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0

0.0.0.0

Kay#t Tipi
GELIR

GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR

GELIR

Odeyen
SAL#M KANAR

SERVET POLAT
EM#NE COBAN
CEM#LE E#L#K

HUSEY#N GOREN
MEHMET ARKAT
#UAY#P OZBEN
HUSEY#N GUZELBA#
BEHCET KORKUT
#AF# KARH#IN
GUNER DEM#R

NURETT#N ATASOY
MET#N ATASOY

MUSTAFA DEDE

#itlem Tipi
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)

Odeme Miktar# (TL)
230,00

45,00
15,00
50,00
61,60
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
100,00
50,00

10,00

Odeme Tarihi
27.02.2015

26.02.2015
26.02.2015
24.02.2015
13.02.2015
18.02.2015
17.02.2015
16.02.2015
13.02.2015
10.02.2015
20.02.2015
09.02.2015
09.02.2015

05.02.2015

Evrak No
152

151

150

149

148

147

146

145

144

143

142

141

140

139

Kay#t Tarihi
16.03.2015

16.03.2015
16.03.2015
16.03.2015
20.02.2015
20.02.2015
20.02.2015
20.02.2015
20.02.2015
20.02.2015
20.02.2015
20.02.2015
20.02.2015

20.02.2015



